
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
944 
94 
1 

76 
62 

Name 
Holly Vesterlund 
Adine Persen 
Elise Kalander Viltok 
Nelly Eriksson 
Emma Didriksson 

Klubb 
Norra Bredåkers Motorklubb 
Lakselv Motorklubb 
Norra Bredåkers Motorklubb 
Masessnowcross Orsa Motorklubb 
Jämtlands MK 

Sponsor 

Team Persen 
Team Kalander Racing 
Cubic AB 

Maskin 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 

Nation 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

R1.  
10 
9 
8 
6 
7 

R2.  
10 
9 
8 
7 
-- 

R3.  
25 
22 
20 
0 
-- 

Diff 
0 
5 
9 

32 
38 

Total points 
45 
40 
36 
13 
7 

Printed: 2025-03-04 17:27:10 

Competition leader: Olle Bergman 070-634 08 71 
Supervisor: Micke Björch 
Healthcare: Eventsjukvård Jämtland: 076-805 97 54 
Timekeeper: Lars "Larsken" Lindström 070-530 85 86 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Lower Northern motorcycle and snowmobile association 

Snowmobile SM Bollnäs Saturday 
Ungdom 14-16 Dam 

Totalt Ungdom Dam 14-16 

Bollnäs MST 0,600 km 


